
Slot 4 Slot 5 Slot 6

2:30-4:30 4:45-6:45 7:00-9:00

Saturday 29/05/2021
Advanced Macroeconomics and                                                                                         

Application (M.Phil.) 
Advanced Topics in Macroeconomics (Ph.D.)

Sunday 30/05/2021
Advamced Applied Econometrics                                                      

(M.Phil.)

Advanced Econometrics                                                                                 

(Ph.D.)

English III (Semester - 3,4,5) (students 25) Monetary Economics (Semester -8)   (students 06) Principles of Macroeconomics (Semester -2) (students 43) 

Basic Mathematics (Semester -1) (students 

21)

Tuesday 1/6/2021
Principles of Microeconomics (Semester -1)        

(Students 20)
Islamic Studies (Semester -2)    (students 42) Intermediate Microeconomics (Semester -3) (students 10)

Wednesday 2/6/2021
Intermediate Macroeconomics (Semester -4)                                

(students 17)
Islamic Economics (Semester -5,6,7) (students 22) International Finance (Semester -8)   (students 03)

Thursday 3/6/2021 Pakistan Studies (Semester -1,8) (students 25) Mathematical Economics (Semester -2) (students 44) Development Economics (Semester -3) (students 10) 

Friday 4/6/2021
World Economic Hostory (Semester -4) 

(students 15)

Introduction to Psychology (Semester -5,6,7)            

(students 22)
Introduction to Commerce (Semester -1,2,4,8) (students-81)

Introduction to Mass Communication (Semester -

5,7)              (students 11)
Political Science (Semester -6,8)  (students 10) 

Major issues in Pakistan Economy (M.Phil.) Contemporary Economic issues (Ph.D)                                                         

Sunday 6/6/2021 Research Methodology (M.Phil.)

Monday 7/6/2021 Statistics I (Semester -3) (students 09) Microeconomic Analysis (Semester -5,6)  (students 11) English I (Semester -1) (students-19)

Tuesday 8/6/2021 English II (Semester -2,3) (students 52) Statistics II (Semester -4)  (students 15) Research Methodology (Semester -5,6,7,8) (students 28)

Wednesday 9/6/2021
Introduction to Computer (Semester -1) (students 

19)

Introduction to History of Pakistan (Semester -2,4,7,8)            

(students 74)
Introduction to Calculus (Semester -3,5) (students 14) 

Saturday 5/6/2021

Day Date

Final Slots Winter 2021

Monday 31/05/2021


